

CS No. 287/19
Anil Kumar Vs. Raju & Ors

09.10.2019

Present : Sh. Akshay Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

PF not filed.

Previous order be complied with, for 16.03.2020.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 09.10.2019